
Platz St. Nr. Name. Vorname Gemeinschaft Laufzeit

AK Männer ab 41

1  1409

2  1410

3  1408

4  1411

5  1407

Mansch, Werner
Kittel, Andreas

Nutschan, Ulrich
Heinrich, Siegfried
Pachl, Dieter

DAV Zittau

DAV Zittau

DAV Zittau

TSV Großschönau

DAV Zittau

23; 11

23:24

24:00

28:44

35:52

Mannschaftswertung

weiblich 1. PSV Zittau

PSV Zittau

Voigt, Lisa
Popp, Kathrin
Reichmann, Katja
Voigt, Kathrin
Gesamt

Schiepe, Sabine
Palme, Carina
Lozowik, Jana
Pech, Regina
Gesamt

25:20

26:02

26:54

27:24

1:45:40

26:12

27:48

27:39

31:36

1:53:15

männlich 1 PSV Zittau

PSV Zittau

PSV Zittau

Klausch, Robert 24:05
Klausch, Sebastian 20:52
Kunze, Holm 19:28
Große, Frank 21:33

Gesamt 1:25:58

Clemenz, Peter 24:15
Clemenz, Oliver 22:22

Clemenz, Silvio 20:26
Voigt, Mario 22:40
Gesamt 1:29:43

Richter, Felix 27:54

Wenzel, Robert 22:41
Möse, Andreas 20:36

Clemenz, Heimo 22:43

Gesamt 1:33:54


